
Computers and Networks
(Consultation)

Doc. M. Šapurov413

Multithreaded Programming
(Consultation)

Doc. I. Katin207

Multithreaded Programming
(Exam)

Doc. I. Katin207

Web Services (Consultation)

Lekt. G. Dmitrijev207

Web Services (Exam)

Lekt. G. Dmitrijev207

Pirmadienis/Monday

Antradienis/Tuesday

Trečiadienis/Wednesday

Ketvirtadienis/Thursday

Penktadienis/Friday

Šeštadienis/Saturday

1 paskaita/1 lecture
8:30 - 10:00

2 paskaita/2 lecture
10:15 - 11:45

3 paskaita/3 lecture
12:30 - 14:00

4 paskaita/4 lecture
14:15 - 15:45

5 paskaita/5 lecture
16:00 - 17:30

6 paskaita/6 lecture
17:45 - 19:15

7 paskaita/7 lecture
19:30 - 21:00

PI23E

Computers and Networks
(Exam)

Doc. M. Šapurov413

Information Security
(Consultation)

Lekt. J. Zailskas207

Information Security (Exam)

Lekt. J. Zailskas207

Pirmadienis/Monday

Antradienis/Tuesday

Trečiadienis/Wednesday

Ketvirtadienis/Thursday

Penktadienis/Friday

Šeštadienis/Saturday

1 paskaita/1 lecture
8:30 - 10:00

2 paskaita/2 lecture
10:15 - 11:45

3 paskaita/3 lecture
12:30 - 14:00

4 paskaita/4 lecture
14:15 - 15:45

5 paskaita/5 lecture
16:00 - 17:30

6 paskaita/6 lecture
17:45 - 19:15

7 paskaita/7 lecture
19:30 - 21:00

2025-06-09

2025-06-10

2025-06-11

2025-06-12

2025-06-13

2025-06-14

2025-06-16

2025-06-17

2025-06-18

2025-06-19

2025-06-20

2025-06-21


